
September 09, 2020

Race Date Roseau XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Andrew Tuttle Roseau1000 12:40.81   1 12 3:58/K
Bodee Hovda Roseau997 13:39.32   2 10 4:16/K
Evan Osweiler Roseau999 13:51.13   3 11 4:20/K
Ryan Erickson Roseau996 14:04.94   4 11 4:24/K
Devin Cossentine Roseau995 14:30.75   5 11 4:32/K
Wyatt Shaw Lake Of The Woods953 14:34.3(< 5)   6 10 4:33/K
Jonah Lucas Roseau998 14:50.96   7 10 4:38/K
Everett Svendsen Red Lake County971 16:21.5(< 5)   8 9 5:07/K
Maverick Nelson Red Lake County970 16:22.0(< 5)   9 9 5:07/K
Mitchell Berger Roseau993 17:05.37  10 10 5:20/K
Joseph Delaney Roseau1002 17:06.5(> 7)  11 11 5:21/K
Joseph Schneider Roseau1003 17:55.3(> 7)  12 10 5:36/K
Levi Steinhauer Roseau1004 17:59.4(> 7)  13 10 5:37/K
Josh Tangen Roseau1005 18:54.9(> 7)  14 10 5:55/K
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September 09, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Roseau XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Roseau

13:45.3Average Time:

1000     1 12:40.81 12:40.8    1 12 0:00.0Andrew Tuttle
997     2 13:39.33 26:20.1    2 10 0:58.5Bodee Hovda
999     3 13:51.16 40:11.2    3 11 1:10.3Evan Osweiler
996     4 14:04.910 54:16.1    4 11 1:24.1Ryan Erickson
995     5 14:30.715 1:08:46.8    5 11 1:49.9Devin Cossentine
998 (6) 14:50.9(21) 1:23:37.7    6 10 2:10.1Jonah Lucas
993 (7) 17:05.3(28) 1:40:43.0    7 10 4:24.5Mitchell Berger

1002 More Than  7 17:06.5 1:57:49.5    8 11 4:25.7Joseph Delaney
1003 More Than  7 17:55.3 2:15:44.8    9 10 5:14.5Joseph Schneider
1004 More Than  7 17:59.4 2:33:44.2   10 10 5:18.6Levi Steinhauer
1005 More Than  7 18:54.9 2:52:39.1   11 10 6:14.1Josh Tangen

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC)
Average Time:

953 Less Than  5 14:34.3 14:34.3    1 10 0:00.0Wyatt Shaw

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Red Lake County
Average Time:

971 Less Than  5 16:21.5 16:21.5    1 9 0:00.0Everett Svendsen
970 Less Than  5 16:22.0 32:43.5    2 9 0:00.5Maverick Nelson
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